MGT/YLW/CYN

4.00  21200.00  1908.00 9.00  1908.00 9.00  25016.00

KG  0.00
 5

32151110  5,000.00O/S SPARK BLACK 20KG  1.00  5000.00  450.00 9.00  450.00 9.00  5900.00

0.00
 6

996793  40.00PACKAGING SERVICES  9.00  360.00  32.40 9.00  32.40 9.00  424.80

40729.00

For MONA SCREENS

34516.00

RS. FORTY THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY-NINE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

3106.44

3106.44

21.00

Discount

SGST.

0.00

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

STATE BANK OF INDIA,MAHAL,NAGPUR A/C. No.: 30806473627

IFSC Code: SBIN0002161

NAGPUR NANDED TRANSPORTTransport: 

Lr. No. / Lr. Date :